
Position Contact Email

Mulrooney Patrick President 908-865-9321 Pjmulroon3@aol.com

Raiondo Joe Vice President 908-725-7369 Joe1432@optonline.net

Mahoney Neil Treasurer 908-672-3686 neilmahoneynyc@yahoo.com

Fusco Tony Recorder 908-392-4920 afusco234@yahoo.com

Beaver Art 1 year Trustee 908-672-1688 ajbeaver29@gmail.com

Knapp Charlie 1 year trustee 908-672-3819 knappcpa@aol.com

Cebo Mike 1 year Trustee 908-295-4100 ladmikey930@aol.com

Trenchard Jim 2 year Trustee 908-231-0827 jdtrenchard@aol.com

Williams Joe 2 year Trustee 201-446-7358 jkwilliams5@comcast.net

Derwid Eric 2 year Trustee 908-507-4670 ederwid@verizon.net

Marzzacco Bill 3 year Trustee 908-208-9698 wmrmarzzacco@optonline.net

Minarovich Steve 3 year Trustee 908-507-0505 minarovich@hotmail.com

Kelly Pat 3y ear Trustee 908-285-0321 patk657@aol.com
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